***Before submitting Grievances Member is to retain Grievance # to track status updates***
Grievance # Department
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772

965
1039
1123
1188
1196
1214
1215
1225
1459
1470
1479
1488
2518
1208

964
1463
1464

BF Utility
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace

BF Utility
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace
Blast Furnace

Type
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Group
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Issue

Put on note program
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Improperly Paid

Call in Procedure Not Followed
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Company Failed to Recognize my Seniority

Unjust Discipline

Unjustly Terminated

Discriminated Against
Unjust Discipline

Not Awarded a Job Posting

Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline

2nd step
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
N/A
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied

CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2027
Current Status
Denied at 3rd, Held in Abeyance
Withdrawn
Denied at 3rd, Referred to Arb
Referred to 3rd step meeting
Referred to 3rd step meeting
Denied at 3rd, Held in Abeyance
Argued at 3rd, Awaiting response from HR
Referred to Arb
Referred to Arb
Resolved at 3rd
Referred to Arb
Denied at 3rd, Held in Abeyance
Denied at 3rd, Referred to Arb
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn



