	U			ain Grievance # to track status updates***		CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2027
(	Grievance #	•	Type	Issue	2nd step	Current Status
1	772	BF Utility	Individual	Put on note program	Denied	Denied at 3rd, Held in Abeyance
2	965	Blast Furnace		Unjust Discipline	Denied	Withdrawn
3	1039	Blast Furnace	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Denied at 3rd, Referred to Arb
4	1123	Blast Furnace	Individual	Improperly Paid	Denied	Referred to 3rd step meeting
5	1188	Blast Furnace	Group	Call in Procedure Not Followed	Denied	Referred to 3rd step meeting
6	1196	BF Utility	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Denied at 3rd, Held in Abeyance
7	1214	Blast Furnace	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Argued at 3rd, Awaiting response from F
8	1215	Blast Furnace	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Referred to Arb
9	1225	Blast Furnace	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Referred to Arb
10	1459	Blast Furnace	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd
11	1470	Blast Furnace	Individual	Company Failed to Recognize my Seniority	Denied	Referred to Arb
12	1479	Blast Furnace	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Denied at 3rd, Held in Abeyance
13	1488	Blast Furnace	Individual	Unjustly Terminated	N/A	Denied at 3rd, Referred to Arb
14	2518	Blast Furnace	Individual	Discriminated Against	Denied	Withdrawn
15	1208	Blast Furnace	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Withdrawn
16	964	Blast Furnace	Individual	Not Awarded a Job Posting	Denied	Withdrawn
17	1463	Blast Furnace	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Withdrawn
18	1464	Blast Furnace	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Withdrawn
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						
24						
25						
26						
27						
28						